
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
263 

79 
71 

121 
777 

69 
4 

97 
377 

16 
75 
89 
42 

655 
100 
651 
182 

43 
223 
523 

73 
53 
72 
59 
25 
32 
93 
78 
14 
76 

151 
184 

86 

Name 
Gianluca FORTUNA 
Emanuele MAFFIOLI 
Rodolfo NUNEZ 
Enrico BONI 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Diego FERRARI 
Sergio DOS SANTOS 
Simone NARDINI 
Rino SEBASTIANI 
David BURATTINI 
Lorenzo IBATICI 
Emanuele NARDI 
Christian FACCIANI 
Riccardo RUGGERI 
Matteo OPPIZZI 
Paolo GIALLORETO 
Diego CORNETTI 
Davide PEDRELLI 
Riccardo ROLLO 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Fabrizio FRIGERIO 
Ivan BIANCHERA 
Andrea COSENTINO 
Davide BALZANI 
Giulio BELLOTTO 
Massimo BARALDI 
Enzo VIRGALLITA 
Emiliano CERA 
Matteo BENEDETTI 
Fiodor BAMBINI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Marco NUZZI 
Mirko FASSA 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

Best Tm 
1:13.729 
1:14.803 
1:15.163 
1:15.329 
1:15.614 
1:16.056 
1:16.164 
1:16.357 
1:16.508 
1:17.245 
1:17.507 
1:17.573 
1:17.606 
1:17.724 
1:17.787 
1:17.813 
1:18.112 
1:18.687 
1:18.702 
1:18.905 
1:19.090 
1:19.388 
1:19.469 
1:19.634 
1:19.672 
1:20.535 
1:20.929 
1:21.511 
1:21.756 
1:21.901 
1:22.879 
1:22.926 
1:23.571 

In Lap 
3 
9 
8 
8 
4 
4 
6 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
6 
8 
9 
6 
5 
7 

10 
2 
3 
5 
4 

10 
8 
2 
3 
5 
8 
1 

Diff 

1.074 
1.434 
1.600 
1.885 
2.327 
2.435 
2.628 
2.779 
3.516 
3.778 
3.844 
3.877 
3.995 
4.058 
4.084 
4.383 
4.958 
4.973 
5.176 
5.361 
5.659 
5.740 
5.905 
5.943 
6.806 
7.200 
7.782 
8.027 
8.172 
9.150 
9.197 
9.842 

Gap 

1.074 
0.360 
0.166 
0.285 
0.442 
0.108 
0.193 
0.151 
0.737 
0.262 
0.066 
0.033 
0.118 
0.063 
0.026 
0.299 
0.575 
0.015 
0.203 
0.185 
0.298 
0.081 
0.165 
0.038 
0.863 
0.394 
0.582 
0.245 
0.145 
0.978 
0.047 
0.645 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2022 11:20:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 09/10/2022 
VELOCI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice started at 11:02:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

09/10/2022 11:00 


